

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CRP No.1177 of 2021

COURT PROCEEDINGS

Item. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.11.2021	AVSSJ At request post after one week. DRK AVSSJ	